

Willcox Junior Rodeo Association

Quail Park Rodeo Arena Willcox, AZ Membership Form 2024

Family Membership - \$50 (Immediate Family ONLY.)

Single Membership - \$35

Family Contact:				
Family Contact:				
Address:				
City:	State:		Zip:	
Phone:	Email:			
Contestant:				
1	DO	OB:	Jacket Size:	
2	DO	ОВ:	Jacket Size:	
<i>3</i> ·	D(OB:	Jacket Size:	
4	D(OB:	Jacket Size:	
<i>5</i> ·	D(OB:	Jacket Size:	
6	D(OB:	Jacket Size:	

Jacket Sizing

Adult XS-XXL M/W
Youth XXS-L
No personal names will be embroidered.

Membership Awards and Jacket Requirements!!!

- Members must attend 4 out of 6 rodeos.
- Sell at least one packet of raffle tickets for the association.
- Thank you letters for assigned sponsors to be turned in NO LATER than before or at awards banquet.
- Family participation is required in helping with drawn events for each rodeo.

This is a family organization run by the contestants and parents. Please volunteer at any time to help set up barrels, poles, hold goats, catch horses, fill the flag bucket, run the gate, turn out steers, run the stripping chute, etc. Event Directors will need your help to run each respective event. Thank you for your membership and we look forward to seeing you!

We certify that the information supplied in this application is true and correct to the best of our knowledge and belief, and that the applicant applying for membership meets the qualifications and criteria for membership. By applying for and receiving membership in the Willcox Junior Rodeo Association, we hereby agree to follow all rules and guidelines set forth by the association and to abide by all decision and rulings of the governing committee and board of this association. We shall not in any way hold WJRA, its members, officers, directors, volunteers, sponsors, representatives, and any arena operator, arena owner, or any person sponsoring and or participating in any WJRA event responsible or liable for any accident or injury which may occur during any WJRA event either as a spectator, participant or in any other capacity. As the signing parent I execute this release and consent agreement with full knowledge of the inherent risk in participating in such rodeos and admit that such risks are assumed by the entrant and contestant.

PRINT NAME OF PARENT/GUARDIAN	DATE:
SIGNATURE OF PARENT/GUARDIAN	DATE: